[image: image1.jpg]S

+SEQ 3Tw3
b 5RLi4

NISE3 STW3 317
SpA 4T+3T+3*

ﬂa&c‘:\wsnsm Ni

tMise3

Lo 3STh

tMysp’Fs:
o o,
‘%ﬁ"x 9, 2




DENKOVA-STAVISKI CUP 2020
SOFIA, BULGARIA, 10 – 15.11.2020

HOTEL REQUEST FORM 

This form must be returned before 20.10.2020
ISU MEMBER FEDERATION:      
CLUB:      
Single rooms:

	
	Name
	Arrival date

DD/MM/YY
	Departure date

DD/MM/YY

	 1
	     
	     
	     

	 2
	     
	     
	     

	 3
	     
	     
	     

	 4
	     
	     
	     

	 5
	     
	     
	     

	 6
	     
	     
	     

	 7
	     
	     
	     

	 8
	     
	     
	     


Double rooms:

	
	Name
	Arrival date

DD/MM/YY
	Departure date

DD/MM/YY

	 1
	     
	     
	     

	 
	     
	     
	     

	 2
	     
	     
	     

	 
	     
	     
	     

	 3
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     

	 4
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     

	 5
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     


Apartments for 3 persons:

	
	Name
	Arrival date

DD/MM/YY
	Departure date

DD/MM/YY

	 1
	     
	     
	     

	 
	     
	     
	     

	 
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     

	 
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     


Apartments for 4 persons:

	
	Name
	Given name 
	Arrival date

DD/MM/YY
	Departure date

DD/MM/YY

	 1
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 2
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 3
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	     
	     
	     
	     


Date:      
Name and signature:      

:                     
Please mail to: denkova–staviski@bsf.bg

